DEKO DKRH26H2 Multifunctional Rotary Hammer
Brand Name: DEKO
Origin: CN (Origin)
Rated Voltage: 220~240VBrand Name: DEKO
Origin: CN(Origin)
Model Number: DKRH26H2
Color: Black/Yellow/Silvery
Weight(without accessories)approx: 2.6kg
Item Size: 38cm*5cm*20cm
Rated input power: 1000W
No-load speed: 0-1300RPM
Impact energy per stroke: 3.2J
Protection class: ll
Length of cable: 2.0m
Spindle collar diameter: 50mm
Masonry(core drll): 68mm
Concrete: 26mm
Wood: 30mm
Steel: 13mm